26
$50 minimum order. All prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.
1300 N I-35 E Suite 120 • Carrollton, Texas  75006  USA  800-259-1986 • 972-245-1999 • fax: 972-323-0914
www.startinternational.com • email: sales@startworld.net
microscopes – portable
Reticle &
Light
Included
Helicoid Focusing
FIELD OF MEASURING MIN. SCALE WORKING OVERALL
CATALOG # POWER VIEW RANGE DIVISION DISTANCE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT PRICE
TS2034-020* 20X .283" (7.20mm) .250" (6mm) .0050" (.100mm) 1.41" (36mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 10.80 oz. (307g) $307.70
TS2034-040* 40X .142" (3.60mm) .120" (3mm) .0020" (.050mm) .73" (18.7mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 10.80 oz. (307g) $320.10
TS2034-060* 60X .094" (2.40mm) .080" (2mm) .0010" (.020mm) .42" (10.8mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 10.90 oz. (309g) $344.70
TS2034-100* 100X .057" (1.45mm) .050" (1.20mm) .0005" (.010mm) .22" (5.7mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 11.00 oz. (313g) $366.70
TS2034-150* 150X .038" (.96mm) .035" (.90mm) .0002" (.005mm) .36" (9.2mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 11.07 oz. (314g) $418.50
TS2034-200* 200X .028" (.72mm) .024" (.60mm) .0001" (.002mm) .26" (6.7mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 11.14 oz. (316g) $473.40
TS2034-300† 300X .48mm .40mm .001mm 4mm 63øx172mm 314g Disc.
Rack and Pinion Focusing
TS2054-020* 20X .283" (7.20mm) .250" (6mm) .0050" (.100mm) 1.41" (36mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 10.80 oz. (307g) $382.90
TS2054-040* 40X .142" (3.60mm) .120" (3mm) .0020" (.050mm) .73" (18.7mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 10.80 oz. (307g) $382.90
TS2054-060* 60X .094" (2.40mm) .080" (2mm) .0010" (.020mm) .42" (10.8mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 10.90 oz. (309g) $410.30
TS2054-100* 100X .057" (1.45mm) .050" (1.20mm) .0005" (.010mm) .22" (5.7mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 11.00 oz. (313g) $410.30
TS2054-150* 150X .038" (.96mm) .035" (.90mm) .0002" (.005mm) .36" (9.2mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 11.07 oz. (314g) $492.40
TS2054-200* 200X .028" (.72mm) .024" (.60mm) .0001" (.002mm) .26" (6.7mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 11.14 oz. (316g) $574.40
TS2054-300† 300X .48mm .40mm .001mm 4mm 63øx172mm 314g Disc.
Rack and Pinion Focusing with Erect Image
TS2054-020EIM* 20X .283" (7.20mm) .250" (6mm) .0050" (.100mm) 1.41" (36mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 10.80 oz. (307g) $464.90
TS2054-040EIM* 40X .142" (3.60mm) .120" (3mm) .0020" (.050mm) .73" (18.7mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 10.80 oz. (307g) $464.90
TS2054-060EIM* 60X .094" (2.40mm) .080" (2mm) .0010" (.020mm) .42" (10.8mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 10.90 oz. (309g) $492.40
TS2054-100EIM* 100X .057" (1.45mm) .050" (1.20mm) .0005" (.010mm) .22" (5.7mm) 2.48ø x 6.77" (63ø x 172mm) 11.00 oz. (313g) $492.40
*for metric scale, add “M” to end of catalog #. Price is the same as with inch scale.
†available in metric only
TS2054
TS2034
PEAK WIDE STAND MICROSCOPE
PEAK TS2054 SERIES
RACK & PINION FOCUSING
Features
• Focusing by smooth rack and pinion with knobs on both
sides of microscope
• Lens surfaces have a color-corrected coating to insure a
bright full contrast to images
• Sturdy aluminum die-cast base
• Custom storage case included
• Soft rubber eyepiece
PEAK TS2054EIM SERIES
RACK & PINION FOCUSING WITH ERECT IMAGE
Features
• Has all the features listed above with erect image viewing
• Erect image viewing allows you to see the image as you
would with the naked eye instead of reversed as with other
standard microscopes
• Erect image viewing greatly improves the accuracy in
inspection and measuring
PEAK TS2034 SERIES
HELICOID FOCUSING
Features
• Focusing by a smooth, helicoid twist ring
• Lens surfaces have a color-corrected coating to insure a bright full contrast of images
• Anodized aluminum construction with a clear acrylic base that admits light from all
directions
• Soft rubber eyepiece
• Graduated metric dial on focusing ring for depth measurements
• Custom storage case included
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
0  .1  .2  .3
.005 IN
.4  .5  .6  .7 .8
mm scale
inch scale